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Women / 8 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Crawford629
Gold Star

9.300 9.600 9.2509.350 37.500
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Abby Purnell630
Gold Star

9.050 9.425 9.2759.100 36.850
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Lauren Postlethwaite654
Technique

9.400 9.125 9.1758.975 36.675
1 3 5 5 3 

3 

Reily Cannon647
Redwood Empire

8.675 8.750 9.0259.125 35.575
6 5 3 7 4 

4 

Margaret Crawford602
American

8.550 7.900 9.3508.875 34.675
7 12 7 2 5T

5T

Alina Goodrum653
Santa Rosa

8.525 8.600 8.3759.175 34.675
8 6T 2 13 5T

5T

Maytal Yachdav611
Cal-Star

9.250 8.000 9.1258.050 34.425
3 10T 10 6 7 

7 

Stirling Wong606
American

8.250 8.600 8.9008.425 34.175
15T 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Chloe Nixon626
Elite

8.400 8.000 8.7008.900 34.000
11 10T 6 10T 9 

9 

Sara Barnes608
CSC - Race

8.300 8.175 8.9257.950 33.350
13 8 11 8 10 

10 

Kendra Bratt645
Peninsula

8.800 7.050 9.4007.900 33.150
5 15 12 1 11 

11 

Carmen Urtecho610
CSC - Race

8.500 7.300 8.6758.525 33.000
9 13 8 12 12 

12 

Clara Riggle621
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.900 7.0007.875 32.225
10 4 13 15 13 

13 

Breana Cooley639
Miyagi

8.250 7.250 8.7007.750 31.950
15T 14 14 10T 14 

14 

Megan Quinton659
West Coast

8.275 8.050 7.8007.275 31.400
14 9 15 14 15 

15 

Micaela Everitt619
Davis Diamonds

8.375 0.000 0.0000.000 8.375
12 16 16 16 16 

16 
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